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200908240003
24990

08/24/2009
01:06:05

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20081024000
417050

200910020003
75530

10/02/2009
01:22:15

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20090513000
180630

200904070001
27090

04/07/2009
12:34:41

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200804250001
70600

Other:SEE
INST

200905130001
80630

05/13/2009
01:06:31

LONGLEAF
HOMES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

38 25 Lot#:1509
Book:38 Pg:25
Sub:KENNIST
ON AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT


