Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= LONGLEAF HOMES INC; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200908240003 24990	08/24/2009 01:06:05	LONGLEAF HOMES INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					Instr #:20081024000 417050	
200910020003 75530	10/02/2009 01:22:15	LONGLEAF HOMES INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					Instr #:20090513000 180630	
200904070001 27090	04/07/2009 12:34:41	LONGLEAF HOMES INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200804250001 70600	Other:SEE INST
200905130001 80630	05/13/2009 01:06:31	LONGLEAF HOMES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			38	25		Lot#:1509 Book:38 Pg:25 Sub:KENNIST ON AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT